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Lease: Cayot
i

Well#: 30-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield ;E)lVic~c_ Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE-SW-NE-SW S24 T16 R21E

OPR#: 3895 V A " Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 I 'County: Miami
i

Contractor: DALE JACKSON ~~ODUqrtpN ~., Cell # 620-363-2683 FSl:4ige- 1174
OPR#: 4339 +I H.

~ FEl: ~ 35:." 'sOffice # 913-795-2991

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: 8 % API#: 15-121-29175-00-00

23' of 6" 5 sacks Started: 7/6/12

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 7/9/12
710'27/8 85 sacks 55/8 SN: 686' Packer: TO: 719' I8 rnd

Well log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 17 634 Shale
10 12 Clay 3 637 Lime
7 19 Lime 26 663 Shale
2 21 Clay 3 666 Lime
13 34 Lime 14 680 Shale (Limey)
5 39 Black Shale 1 681 Lime
11 50 Lime 5 686 Shale
8 58 Shale (Limey) 1 687 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
21 79 Lime 2.5 689.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)
7 86 Shale .5 690 Lime

3 89 Red Bed 4.5 694.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)
12 101 Shale 3 697.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
4 105 Sand (Dry) 2.5 700 Sandy Shale

16 121 Lime TD 719 Shale

6 127 Shale
5 132 Sand (Dry)

10 142 Shale

5 147 Sand (Dry)

65 212 Shale
19 231 Lime

13 244 Shale

4 248 Sandy Shale
14 262 Shale

8 270 Lime

30 300 Shale
9 309 Lime

3 312 Shale Surface 7-7-12 Set Time 1:30pm Called 1O:40am Judy

1 313 Lime Longstring71O' 27/8 8 rnd 7-9-12 TD 719'

17 330 Shale Set TIme 11:30am Called 10:00am Becky
22 352 Lime

14 366 Shale (Limey)

20 386 Lime
4 390 Shale

4 394 Lime

4 398 Shale
5 403 - time

168 571 -Shale

8 579 Lime I

31 610 Shale
5 615 Lime

2 617 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed)



Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: 30-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE-SW-NE-SW 524 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Cayot FSL: ~866 "(I Ll
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: ..a52& 351 S'<
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29175-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 7/6/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 7/9/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 687 0:00 0 .Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 689.3'

1 688 1:00 1

2 689 2:00 1
lime 690.0'

3 690 3:30 1.5

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 694.3'
4 691 4:30 1

S 692 5:30 1

6 693 6:30 1

7 694 7:30 1
Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 697.5'

8 695 10:30 3

9 696 14:00 3.5

10 697 18:30 4.5

11 698 22:30 4 Sandy Shale

12 699 25:00 2.5
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6 ~OI2- - 39 M----I .vU LI. L I : A'A~e~tlW~9tJtJ;( No. 1616 P. I
Customer C

.0. BOX 66 INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056.
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE ~EFER TO INVOI

ON ALl. CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10042058
Special Time: 09:17:02
Inslruclione :Ship Oate: 07/05/12

Invoice Date; 07/06/12
Sale rep.: MAVERY MIKE AcClI'9P codo: Due Date: 08/05/12

Sold TQ: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 831·2823

Customer iI: 3570021 Customer rc: Order By:

CENUMBER
DeNCE

~TH
pep.mgol T Z7

ORDER~ SHIP ILi UIM ITEM# iAlt PricelUom PRICE EXTENSIONDESCRIPTION

8.8900 BA.G !
5.7900 BAG 1

17.0000EA 1
!
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8.8900 3111.50
5.7900 926.40

17.0000 236.00

350.00
160.00

14.00

PORTLAND CEMENT
" POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS
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ql~ ·BY?· £/1911

FILLED BY CHECKEDBY DATESHIPPED DRIVER Sales total $4275.90

Freight 100.00
Misc+ Frgt 100.00

Taxable 4375.90
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 330.38
Ta)(#

ItOTAL $4706.2Sl

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY

11--- RECEIVEDCOMPLETEANDINGOOOCONOmON --~t
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2 - Customer copy
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